Split-Core DC Current Hall E�ect Sensor For Cable
Round Window for Cable
Accuenergy’s HAK Split-core current hall effect sensor
measures DC current up to 200A with 21mm diameter window
and 1000A with 40mm diameter window. The output signal
is optional at either 4-20mA or 0-5V. The split-core sensors
are ideal for retro-fit installation on existing electrical wiring
without any disconnection.

Model Current Input Ratin Output Option
Ordering Number
Ordering Example  HAK21 - 100  - A2
HAK21: 21mm window diameter 50: 50A A2: 4-20mA
100: 100A A3: 0-5V
200: 200A
HAK40: 40mm window diameter 400: 400A
600: 600A
1000: 1000A
D
E
A
B
Ø 2Ø 1
F
C G
A
Unit : mm (inches)